Selectable
Wattage
Applications
• Area Lighting
• Commercial And Industrial Exterior
• Commercial Buildings
• Pedestrian Safety
Warranty

S [square]
L [louvered] (black) [black]D [dome]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: BLBW-SW3B24S-RL-42 (black)
Available Models1
Round Style
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-R-42
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-R-42(black)
Dome Louvered
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-DL-42
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-DL-42(black)
Integrated LED Bollard Specifications
BLBW Series
120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
Selectable
CCT
BLBW-SW3B24S-R-42
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
Square Style
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-S-42
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-S-42(black)
Round Louvered
□ BLBW-SW3B24S-RL-42(black)
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed (clear lens only)
Dimensional Drawings
Round Style
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Integrated LED Bollard Specifications
BLBW Series
Installation Kit (sold separately)
	□ BLRB-BKT
(for BLBW-SW3B24S-R/RL/DL-42 models)
	□ BLSB-BKT
(for BLBW-SW3B24S-S-42 models)
 42.00in
1067mm